Position

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Fontana Civil/Jury

Total Wages

$46,832

$45,295

$44,442

$42,538

$40,052

$38,503

$37,991

$35,967

$35,491

$34,846

$32,919

$31,142

$29,776

$29,411

$26,095

$25,755

$1,545

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,130

$22,958

$16,742

$20,846

$12,517

$19,103

$19,669

$18,888

$19,160

$17,965

$21,360

$20,798

$15,209

$21,061

$13,747

$19,936

$594



